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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma McLean320
Stars & Stripes - MI

9.700 9.275 9.6509.475 38.100
3 8T 6T 2T 1 

1 

Lexi Funk218
IGI - IL

9.500 9.275 9.6509.650 38.075
6 9T 2 3T 2 

2 

Olivia Karas307
IK Gymnastics - IL

9.950 9.500 9.7258.875 38.050
1 2 36T 1 3 

3 

Jenna Swartzentruber194
Buckeye - OH

9.525 9.575 9.6259.150 37.875
5 1 19T 4T 4 

4 

Kasey Janowicz228
Bay Valley Acad - MI

9.725 9.325 9.5508.925 37.525
2 5T 32T 8T 5 

5 

Sarah Lippowitsch200
Queen City - OH

9.350 9.075 9.4259.500 37.350
15T 15T 5 23T 6 

6 

Sienna Crouse209
American Gold - ND

9.475 8.850 9.5009.425 37.250
7T 25T 8 11T 7T

7T

Kelly Martin181
CGA (CT Gym Acad)-CT

9.425 9.400 9.3759.050 37.250
11T 4 25T 26 8T

8T

Grace Gough299
JPAC - IN

9.275 8.775 9.5509.525 37.125
23T 27 4 9T 9 

9 

Isabella Rodrequez250
KGDC Twisters - KS

9.475 8.425 9.6259.350 36.875
8T 44 10 5T 10 

10 

Mac Harman143
Team Attraction - NC

9.150 8.600 9.4759.575 36.800
34T 36 3 16T 11 

11 

Anna Jennings300
JPAC - IN

9.275 9.025 9.4259.050 36.775
24T 17T 26T 24T 12 

12 

Jeanai Scott293
JPAC - IN

9.400 9.425 9.2758.450 36.550
13T 3 63T 30 13 

13 

Wynter Childers149
Spearfish - SD

9.450 7.675 9.6009.700 36.425
9T 78 1 6T 14 

14 

Olivia Aepli183
Buckeye - OH

9.350 7.925 9.5509.300 36.125
16T 68 11T 10T 15T

15T

Kiera Miller231
Oshkosh Gym - WI

9.425 9.225 9.0008.475 36.125
12T 10T 60T 51T 16T

16T

Kaitlin Green171
LaFleur's Largo - FL

8.375 9.300 8.9509.475 36.100
91T 7 7T 54T 17 

17 

Annie Christman241
Atlantic Gym - NH

9.300 8.025 9.5009.250 36.075
21T 64 15T 12T 18 

18 

Michaelee Turner271
Mercury - MO

9.150 9.000 9.4758.425 36.050
35T 19T 65T 17T 19T

19T

Nasha Manitkul-Davis304
JPAC - IN

9.325 8.925 8.9008.900 36.050
19T 22T 35 59T 20T

20T

Lisa O'Donnell247
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.175 9.150 9.1758.525 36.025
31T 13 54T 37T 21 

21 

Brittini Chappell284
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.550 8.325 9.6008.450 35.925
4 48T 64T 7T 22 

22 

Hannah Bowles139
Hot Shots - WA

9.200 8.550 9.2008.750 35.700
30 39 41T 34T 23 

23 

Kara Roberts268
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.450 8.200 9.4758.500 35.625
10T 53T 56T 18T 24T

24T
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AA
USAG #

Rank

Anna Martucci285
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.000 8.500 9.4508.675 35.625
51T 42 43T 19T 25T

25T

Kaitlyn Menzione260
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.950 8.850 8.5509.275 35.625
59T 26T 14 89T 26T

26T

Gabrielle Cooke309
IK Gymnastics - IL

9.100 8.925 9.3008.250 35.575
40T 23T 78T 27T 27T

27T

Janelle McClelland288
Southern Ohio - OH

9.225 8.725 9.2508.375 35.575
28T 29T 72T 31T 28T

28T

Josalyn Ray125
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.250 9.225 8.5008.600 35.575
25T 11T 47T 92T 29T

29T

Mackenzie Harris286
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.175 8.525 8.7759.050 35.525
32T 40T 27T 73T 30 

30 

Madelyn Bagley323
Stars & Stripes - MI

9.000 8.350 8.9009.250 35.500
52T 45T 16T 60T 31 

31 

Katie Waldman135
Omega Gymnastics -NE

9.100 7.900 9.1759.300 35.475
41T 69 12T 38T 32 

32 

Courtney Mitchell248
KGDC Twisters - KS

9.100 8.725 8.9508.675 35.450
42T 30T 44T 55T 33 

33 

Julia Beyer261
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.650 8.900 9.4508.425 35.425
77T 24 66T 20T 34T

34T

Emma Hansen205
Queen City - OH

8.950 9.075 9.1508.250 35.425
60T 16T 79T 40T 35T

35T

Kristin Dawson263
Grand Blanc - MI

9.025 8.750 9.0008.625 35.400
48T 28 46 52T 36 

36 

Darby Stanton302
JPAC - IN

9.150 9.175 9.4507.500 35.275
36T 12 102T 21T 37 

37 

Riley Freehling182
CGA (CT Gym Acad)-CT

9.000 8.300 9.0508.875 35.225
53T 51 37T 45T 38 

38 

Cinny Lamberti177
Gym Factory - IL

9.000 8.050 8.9009.250 35.200
54T 61T 17T 61T 39 

39 

Ally Hoyer251
Ultimate - IL

9.000 7.975 9.5008.675 35.150
55T 66T 45T 13T 40 

40 

Rachael Dugan269
Bartlett - IL

8.725 8.725 8.8758.800 35.125
73T 31T 40 64T 41 

41 

Kristina Wainwright217
IGI - IL

9.125 9.325 8.8507.800 35.100
37T 6T 94T 67T 42 

42 

Savannah Dunbar236
Gold Cup - NM

8.475 9.025 8.4009.150 35.050
85 18T 20T 96T 43T

43T

Miranda Satthoff305
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.750 8.200 9.0509.050 35.050
72 54T 28T 46T 44T

44T

Hayden Hughes144
Team Attraction - NC

9.125 8.325 9.0258.550 35.025
38T 49T 51T 50 45 

45 

Alyssa Quinlan178
Gym Michiana - IN

9.000 8.200 8.9508.850 35.000
56T 55T 39 56T 46 

46 

Courtney Genther314
Mountain West - ID

9.400 7.525 8.8509.125 34.900
14T 82T 22 68T 47 

47 

Mary Korlin-Downs245
FLIPS - MN

9.075 8.650 8.7008.425 34.850
46T 34T 67T 79T 48 

48 
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Couper Tanko310
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.800 8.350 9.2008.475 34.825
68T 46T 61T 35T 49 

49 

Heidi Sand240
Top Flight - KY

9.300 7.600 9.2508.500 34.650
22T 80T 57T 32T 50 

50 

Stefanie Schweikert206
Queen City - OH

9.025 8.350 9.0508.175 34.600
49T 47T 84T 47T 51 

51 

Emily Carr137
Club Champ - CA

9.250 8.175 9.2507.800 34.475
26T 56T 95T 33T 52 

52 

Kasey Mortenson280
Gymfinity - WI

8.550 8.450 9.1008.350 34.450
82 43 74T 42T 53 

53 

Kathryn Jakalski270
Bartlett - IL

8.525 9.000 8.6508.250 34.425
83 20T 80T 84T 54 

54 

Kaitlyn Holley196
Premier Rockies - CO

8.925 8.675 9.0757.650 34.325
64T 33 98T 44 55 

55 

Natalie Koehler232
Oshkosh Gym - WI

8.975 7.775 8.6258.875 34.250
58 75T 38T 87 56T

56T

Trinity Bell195
Let It Shine - TN

8.925 8.275 8.5508.500 34.250
65T 52 58T 90T 57T

57T

Abby Helmke158
FlipStar - IL

8.625 9.100 8.8507.650 34.225
79 14 99T 69T 58T

58T

Courteney Taylor303
JPAC - IN

9.100 7.775 8.7508.600 34.225
43T 76T 48T 76T 59T

59T

Riley Caudill154
Legacy - KY

8.300 8.075 8.8758.925 34.175
94T 58T 33T 65T 60T

60T

Makenzie Grilliot202
Queen City - OH

8.450 8.575 8.4008.750 34.175
86T 37T 42T 97T 61T

61T

Morgan Renners203
Queen City - OH

9.175 7.250 9.4258.200 34.050
33T 89 81T 25T 62 

62 

Jessica Ahrens257
Gem City - OH

9.225 8.050 8.9007.850 34.025
29T 62T 92T 62T 63T

63T

Rylie Johnstone148
Midland - MI

9.000 8.075 8.4508.500 34.025
57T 59T 59T 94T 64T

64T

Paige McClannan134
Omega Gymnastics -NE

8.675 7.975 8.9258.150 33.725
75T 67T 86T 58 65 

65 

Caressa Wilson316
Gym-Fit - NC

9.075 8.575 8.9007.150 33.700
47T 38T 107 63T 66 

66 

Savannah Farrell244
FLIPS - MN

8.950 7.350 9.3007.925 33.525
61T 87 91 28T 67 

67 

Cassidy Jung138
Club Champ - CA

9.125 8.050 9.5006.825 33.500
39T 63T 109 14T 68 

68 

Reedyn Hansen211
American Gold - ND

8.775 8.175 9.2007.300 33.450
71 57T 105T 36T 69 

69 

Maddie Taylor133
Omega Gymnastics -NE

8.300 7.600 8.6508.550 33.100
95T 81T 52T 85T 70 

70 

Shelby Nellums166
Champion - KY

8.400 7.500 9.3007.700 32.900
90 86 97 29T 71T

71T

BobbieJo Sigler126
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.950 7.750 8.7007.500 32.900
62T 77 103T 80T 72T

72T
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Kitty Foos237
Gold Cup - NM

8.800 7.300 8.6008.200 32.900
69T 88 82T 88 73T

73T

Leah Messelt210
American Gold - ND

9.100 6.750 8.2508.575 32.675
44T 97T 49T 100T 74 

74 

Madison Russell239
Gold Cup - NM

8.350 7.650 8.8757.750 32.625
93 79 96 66T 75 

75 

Christine Kolenbrander313
Flipside - MI

9.100 7.150 8.0008.325 32.575
45T 92 76 103 76 

76 

Gillian Luczyk254
Swiss Turners - WI

8.450 7.025 8.6508.400 32.525
87T 94T 71 86T 77 

77 

Regan Sindelar132
Omega Gymnastics -NE

8.100 7.525 8.7507.950 32.325
97T 83T 90 77T 78 

78 

Shelsea Zehr179
Anderson Gym - IN

8.575 6.750 8.7008.200 32.225
81 98T 83T 81T 79 

79 

Vanessa Miller180
Anderson Gym - IN

8.025 7.800 8.2508.100 32.175
100 74 88 101T 80 

80 

Sommar Kaufman230
Oshkosh Gym - WI

8.725 4.850 8.7259.175 31.475
74T 104 18 78 81 

81 

Hannah Skaggs234
Tiger Academy - MO

8.675 7.850 8.4506.100 31.075
76T 71T 111 95T 82 

82 

Kendall Rumford167
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.050 5.600 8.7758.575 31.000
99 102 50T 74T 83 

83 

Alexa (Lexi) Berry272
Mercury - MO

8.375 6.850 9.0506.450 30.725
92T 96 110 48T 84T

84T

Jordan Zywicke129
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.100 7.200 7.4008.025 30.725
98T 90 89 108 85T

85T

Julia Wallin156
Legacy - KY

8.825 5.400 8.5007.450 30.175
67 103 104 93T 86 

86 

Chelsea Gray101
Gymfinity - WI

8.200 7.025 8.7005.350 29.275
96 95T 112 82T 87 

87 

Molly Russ204
Queen City - OH

9.325 1.000 9.5009.150 28.975
20T 105 21T 15T 88 

88 

Maria Bitner235
Gold Cup - NM

9.250 0.000 9.1758.925 27.350
27T 106T 34T 39T 89 

89 

Tia Kiaku145
Team Attraction - NC

8.450 0.000 9.0009.075 26.525
88T 107T 23T 53T 90 

90 

Brittany Munn319
Pitts Elite - PA

8.950 8.325 0.0009.075 26.350
63T 50T 24T 109T 91 

91 

Paige Nicholas282
Pinnacle - OH

8.800 0.000 8.4009.000 26.200
70T 108T 30T 98T 92 

92 

Grace Garcia318
NYC Elite - NY

9.350 0.000 9.0507.550 25.950
17T 109T 101 49T 93 

93 

Alexa Augustine140
Xtreme Gymnastics-AZ

0.000 8.000 8.8009.050 25.850
102T 65 29T 71T 94 

94 

Keylea Brothers155
Legacy - KY

8.600 0.000 9.1507.850 25.600
80 110T 93T 41T 95 

95 

Kelsey Ranneklev258
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.500 8.525 0.0008.425 25.450
84 41T 68T 110T 96 

96 
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Allie Gilchrist274
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

9.025 7.525 0.0008.350 24.900
50T 84T 75T 111T 97 

97 

Madison Padgett152
VA Tech - VA

8.650 0.000 7.9508.150 24.750
78T 111T 87T 104T 98 

98 

Emily Luers201
Queen City - OH

0.000 7.050 8.7758.425 24.250
103T 93 69T 75T 99 

99 

Rita Koenigbauer160
All Amer Flames - MI

0.000 6.300 9.1008.550 23.950
104T 99T 53T 43T 100 

100 

Sophia Atienza281
Pinnacle - OH

0.000 6.225 8.8008.425 23.450
105T 101 70T 72T 101 

101 

Kelsye Kurtiak287
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.350 0.000 9.4500.000 18.800
18T 112T 113T 22T 102 

102 

Anastasia Webb225
IGI - IL

0.000 9.000 0.0009.300 18.300
106T 21T 13T 112T 103 

103 

Micaela Dugan219
IGI - IL

0.000 8.650 0.0009.400 18.050
107T 35T 9 113T 104 

104 

Alexis Klein253
Ultimate - IL

8.900 0.000 8.9500.000 17.850
66 113T 114T 57T 105 

105 

Megan Hultgren174
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

0.000 8.725 0.0009.000 17.725
108T 32T 31T 114T 106 

106 

Jordan Ehde242
FLIPS - MN

0.000 0.000 8.8508.525 17.375
109T 114T 55T 70T 107 

107 

Lena Roderick Beuscher308
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.450 0.000 8.4000.000 16.850
89T 115T 115T 99T 108 

108 

Alexis Evans162
All Amer Flames - MI

0.000 0.000 8.2008.475 16.675
110T 116T 62T 102 109 

109 

Tessa Walsh213
IGI - IL

0.000 7.875 0.0008.300 16.175
111T 70 77 115T 110 

110 

Bailey Schwingdorf172
LaFleur's Largo - FL

0.000 8.075 7.8000.000 15.875
112T 60T 116T 107 111 

111 

Brittany Jones141
Xtreme Gymnastics-AZ

7.900 0.000 7.9500.000 15.850
101 117T 117T 105T 112 

112 

Savannah Coomer264
Grand Blanc - MI

0.000 0.000 8.7007.025 15.725
113T 118T 108 83T 113 

113 

Natalie Morrison170
LaFleur's Largo - FL

0.000 7.175 0.0008.375 15.550
114T 91 73T 116T 114 

114 

Alexis daFonseca312
Prestige - MA

0.000 0.000 7.9007.300 15.200
115T 119T 106T 106 115 

115 

Courtney Loper273
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

0.000 6.300 0.0007.600 13.900
116T 100T 100 117T 116 

116 

Chelsey Kipping262
Barron Gym - MO

0.000 0.000 8.5250.000 8.525
117T 120T 118T 91 117 

117 

Madeline Johnson243
FLIPS - MN

0.000 0.000 0.0008.175 8.175
118T 121T 85T 118T 118 

118 

Nina Bustamante130
M&M Gymnastics - WI

0.000 7.850 0.0000.000 7.850
119T 72T 119T 119T 119 

119 

Kelsey Boos168
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

0.000 7.825 0.0000.000 7.825
120T 73 120T 120T 120 

120 
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Katie Holcomb246
Chicago Park Dist-IL

0.000 7.525 0.0000.000 7.525
121T 85T 121T 121T 121 

121 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carly Bauman275
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

9.275 9.400 9.7009.600 37.975
6T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Dani Petrousek176
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.300 9.150 9.6009.450 37.500
5 4T 5 3 2 

2 

Audrey Rodriguez297
JPAC - IN

9.150 9.000 9.4009.625 37.175
10T 7 2 9 3 

3 

Makarri Doggette188
Buckeye - OH

9.475 8.925 9.1509.350 36.900
2T 9T 6 16T 4 

4 

Gabryel Wilson123
Michigan Acad - MI

9.475 9.050 9.2009.150 36.875
3T 6 12T 15 5 

5 

Helen Hu311
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.775 9.300 9.0509.725 36.850
25 3 1 20T 6 

6 

Sophia Groth278
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

8.675 8.825 9.7509.150 36.400
26T 12 13T 1 7 

7 

Lauren Beckwith186
Buckeye - OH

9.225 8.575 8.9009.475 36.175
8 14 4 25 8 

8 

Mackenzie Vance249
KGDC Twisters - KS

9.100 8.600 9.2759.150 36.125
15T 13 14T 11T 9 

9 

Anna Kaziska165
Champion - KY

8.850 8.400 9.5259.250 36.025
21T 19* 10* 5T 10T

10T

Kaitlyn Higgins175
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.875 8.400 9.5009.250 36.025
20 18* 9* 7T 11T

11T

McKenna Toungate295
JPAC - IN

8.450 9.150 9.2509.100 35.950
30 5T 16 13 12 

12 

Sammy Mauermann127
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.825 8.925 8.9508.950 35.650
23T 10T 20 24 13 

13 

Carissa Ludwig321
Stars & Stripes - MI

9.325 8.075 9.5508.675 35.625
4 23 23 4 14 

14 

Kendall George189
Buckeye - OH

9.150 8.100 8.8009.325 35.375
11T 22 7 26 15 

15 

Brooke Mills198
Paragon - VA

8.550 8.950 8.6509.025 35.175
29 8 17 28 16 

16 

Maddie Griffith259
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.125 8.250 8.6009.000 34.975
13T 21 18 29 17 

17 

McKenzie Nobrega146
Team Attraction - NC

9.075 8.875 9.1007.625 34.675
17T 11 35 18T 18 

18 

Nikki Beckwith185
Buckeye - OH

9.100 7.650 9.5258.150 34.425
16T 27 29 6T 19 

19 

Hallie Fowler131
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.400 7.950 9.1508.850 34.350
31 24 21 17T 20 

20 

Annie Corbett256
Swiss Turners - WI

9.275 7.325 8.7008.975 34.275
7T 29 19 27 21 

21 

Sarah Gantner298
JPAC - IN

9.625 5.950 9.5009.175 34.250
1 35 11 8T 22 

22 

Brooke Lutz255
Swiss Turners - WI

9.075 7.350 9.2758.450 34.150
18T 28 25 12T 23 

23 

Alyssa Manley238
Gold Cup - NM

8.675 8.425 9.0007.900 34.000
27T 17 30T 23 24 

24 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster C lub



Chicago Style 2015
Meet Results
Feb 13-15, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 2/16/2015 4:59:34 PM

Women / 10 / Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Didomizio150
Burlington - Canada

8.850 8.300 9.1007.650 33.900
22T 20 34 19T 25 

25 

Britany Young212
American Gold - ND

8.650 8.450 8.2008.400 33.700
28 16 26 31 26 

26 

Karlie Franz163
All Amer Flames - MI

9.150 6.550 9.3258.300 33.325
12T 33 27 10 27T

27T

Mackenzie Butler164
Mid Illinois Gym-IL

8.975 7.725 9.0507.575 33.325
19 25 36 21T 28T

28T

Madison Swenson169
LaFleur's Largo - FL

8.825 7.675 9.0507.675 33.225
24T 26 33 22T 29 

29 

Payton Harris128
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.125 7.000 8.3007.900 32.325
14T 31 31T 30 30 

30 

Raena Worley153
VA Tech - VA

0.000 6.375 3.0009.275 18.650
32T 34 8 32 31 

31 

Brenna Hauser296
JPAC - IN

0.000 0.000 9.2259.150 18.375
33T 36T 15T 14 32 

32 

Makenzie Sedlacek227
IGI - IL

0.000 9.475 0.0008.650 18.125
34T 1 24 33T 33 

33 

Elizabeth Walters233
Oshkosh Gym - WI

9.175 0.000 0.0007.850 17.025
9 37T 32 34T 34 

34 

Jenna Rector157
Legacy - KY

0.000 7.150 0.0008.825 15.975
35T 30 22 35T 35 

35 

Skylar Chrisman187
Buckeye - OH

0.000 6.800 0.0008.250 15.050
36T 32 28 36T 36 

36 

Beth Luther226
IGI - IL

0.000 8.525 0.0000.000 8.525
37T 15 37T 37T 37 

37 

Emma Brown277
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
38* 38* 38* 38* 38*

38*

Elinor Rogers197
Paragon - VA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
39* 39* 39* 39* 39*

39*

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster C lub




